@zuss d 12-22mm0 |6002|0 --PDF
oooooooboooooon
www.avic-zhrb.com
57636577

TEL:0451-88881808 / 88545828 /

googo

d 12-22mm-6002

r : ]

D, +——

fa

goog:

000d0mmd
do
DO
BO
O000000OKNO
ogd co
00 ColO
gooooo Pud
OO000r/min0
goooo
goooo
O O kgO
ggad
0 oOmmOd
do
diogd
D10 0O
D20 0O

rocd

oooonbOmm

U
d0OoOd
Dal OO
rogno
goooo
kO

foO

15

32

5.85

2.85

0.12

50000

32000

0.03

6002

15

20.5

26.7

28.2

0.3

17

30

0.3

0.025

14

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

